Rev.7.20.23

Additional Ordering Information:
#238403- Grease Zerk Included On Item #8
#236336- N+ Metal Gun , Bare No Whip

#221541 - N+Metal Gun, Complete w/ Whip
#236675 - 3' Whip

#233993 - Night Cap

#234191- 25 Pack Long Cone Tips

#236953 - 25 Pack Short Cone Tips w/ 6 Adapters
#236327 - Maintenance Kit

#236217- Spare Parts Kit

ITEM NO. | COMPONENT PART NO. COMPONENT DESCRIPTION QTY
1 236472 UG-25-001 AIR END CAP, BLANK 1
2 236736 UG-25-002 PISTON HOUSING 1
3 236632 UG-25-003 AIR PISTON 1
4 236737 UG-25-004 FLUID SHAFT 2
5 236738 UG-25-005 REAR SEAL BODY 1
6 236614 UG-25-006 INLET BODY 1
7 236613 UG-25-007 FRONT SEAL BODY 1
8 236604 FLUSH BODY,DOUBLE 1/8" NPT, W/ ZERK PORTS 1
9 236740 CPT ME STYLE LIQ END CAP 1:1 1
10 236741 SPRNG AIR CYL.#16 CSP-0636 2
11 236742 HOSE BARB, #SBF-170-1/4" 1
12 236938 VALVE HANDLE MODIFIED #15 1
13 236485 #4P HUMPH VALVE MOD 1
14 236744 U100AA TRIGGER COMPLETE 1
15 233989 U-CUP SEAL URETHANE 90 D 4
16 233990 O-RING, #2-201 VITON 90 DURO 2
17 233991 O-RING, #2-216 BUNA 2
18 233992 O-RING, #2-016 VITON 10
19 236745 TUBE, GUN, 1/4" URE.1B-025-10 7A4 1
20 236746 SPRING PIN DIA. 1/8 X 1/2 1
21 236747 HARDENED DOWEL 1/8 X 3/8 1
22 236748 SS SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10-24 X 1 1/2 4
23 236749 SS SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10-32 X 5/8 2
24 236553 BLK SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6-32 X 3/16 2
25 236603 SS SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10-24 X 3/4 2
26 236750 SS SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10-24 X1 1/4 3
27 236751 BLK SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6-32 X 1/4 2
28 236488 ADAPTER, BESWICK MEB-1010-3-V, M 5/32 X F 5/32, 1/2" L 1
29 236490 ADAPTER, BESWICK MEB-1010-2-V, M 5/32 X F 5/32, 3/8" L 1
30 236554 ELBOW, BESWICK MLAS-1332-V, 1/8 BARB X 5/32 2
31 236487 ELBOW, BESWICK MLSB-1332-V, 1/8 BARB X 5/32 2
32 249106 ELBOW, 1/4 X 1/8 #PL1/4-N1U 2
33 236753 ELBOW, #4MJIC X 1/8MNPT #25501-4-2 2

@) Spray Foam Systems

1502 Airport Rd. Greensboro, GA 30642

877-737-4362
N+Metal Gun Breakdown






